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1.1 UUCP software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AGetty0_218.1lha
AM1_1l4beta_bin.lha
AmigaUUCP1_16.1ha
Amiga_UUCPsrc.lha
version 1.1
AmiNetKey.lzh
AmiNetUtils.lzh
AmiNet
CNewsBin.lha
CNewsSrc.lha
DanNews02.lha

2

DanNews13.lha
DanNewsl4.lha
DialUUCP113.1lha
FakeUUCPO_13.1lha
FakeUUCPO_32.1lha
FaxGateVl.lha
fcl_01.1ha
getty_13F5.1ha
hbatch22e.lha

gzip

LharcUUCP1_0.1lha
md_logo_patch.lha
mhgetty.lha
microdotl_12.lha
NewGrouplOl.lha

RMail.lha

RMail_20.1lha
-printa

Rnewsl17R4Hist.lha
using Hist

SendMailWuthlO.lha

comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp

comm/uucp
comm/uucp

comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp

comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp

comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp
comm/uucp

comm/uucp

comm/uucp

Size Age Description

48K
329K
1.1M
645K

0K
743K

252K
469K
12K

15K
24K

5K
22K
34K

5K
22K
26K
10K

48K
11K
29K
220K
1K
13K
25K

74K

65K

204xlatest version of my Getty replacement
265*MUA for AmigaUUCP (plus) (bin)

265«xUUCP for the Amiga, V 1.16

265+«Source Archives for Dillon’s AmigaUUCP <+

47+«FREE KEY FILE for AmiNetUtils
68+V2.0 Allows UUCP systems easy FTP access to

335xUUCP-based C News Distribution (Part 1)
335%UUCP-based C News distribution (Part 2)
149«Fast & low memory UUCP news unbatcher - V0

112+«Fast & low memory NNTP/UUCP news unbatcher.
48«Fast & low memory NNTP/UUCP news unbatcher.
13%Di1alUUCP 1.13 - An uucico easy frontend.
45xNNTP/POP3 <> UUCP module for MicroDot
10 NNTP/POP3 <> UUCP module for MicroDot

232%UUCP gateway for Faxes

220xchange AmigaUUCP’s UULIB:Sys file via email
192+Latest version of the fax getty.

175«new batcher for news, allowing to use eg. <+

179xBSMTP alike batcher using LhA

37+xFixes broken startup logo in MD 1.12

45xNew getty program for AmigaUUCP 1.16 + 1.17
37xZConnect/UUCP Mail/Newsreader (German)
l46+xCatches control newgroup messages, v1.01
49xRMail which supports return-receipts

34xRMail - supports return-receipts and quoted <

153xModified Rnews supporting dupe checking <

159%SmartUUCP added to V1.17 Amiga-UUCP
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TrimSpooll_0.1lha comm/uucp
directo

uucico_wpl.1lzh comm/uucp
required

wCNews_1_0_30.1lha comm/uucp

wUUCP_0_0_29.1ha comm/uucp
Transport Layer

9K 171%Trims old mail packets from the UUCP spool

25K 221xVersion of UUCICO with fixed ’-of

747K 157«Wusel’s CNews (UUCP news system)
293K 163xWusel’s Implementation of the UUCP

switch <

<_)

<_)
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